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NO NAME X Y NO NAME X Y
1 BAK 775 |1 1602.5 27 SEG13 1602.5 77.5
2 XIN 775 114725 28 SEG14 1602.5 207.5
3 XOUT 775 | 13575 29 SEG15 1602.5 3225
4 GND 775 112425 30 SEG16 1602.5 437.5
5 VDDA 775 | 11275 31 SEG17 1602.5 552.5
6 vDD2 775 110125 32 SEG18 1602.5 667.5
7 VvDD3 77.5 8975 33 SEG19 1602.5 7825
8 CUP1 77.5 7825 34 SEG20 1602.5 897.5
9 CUP2 77.5 667.5 35 SEG21 1602.5 | 1012.5
10 | COM1 77.5 5525 36 SEG22 1602.5 | 11275
11 COM2 77.5 437.5 37 SEG23 1602.5 | 12425
12 | COM3 77.5 3225 38 CX 1602.5 | 1357.5
13 | COM4 77.5 207.5 39 RR 1602.5 | 14725
14 | COM5 77.5 775 40 RT 1602.5 | 1602.5
15 | SEG1 207.5 77.5 41 N.C. 1472.5 | 1602.5
16 | SEG2 3225 775 42 SEG28 1357.5 | 1602.5
17 | SEG3 437.5 77.5 43 SEG29 1242.5 | 1602.5
18 | SEG4 552.5 77.5 44 SEG30 1127.5 | 1602.5
19 | SEGH 667.5 77.5 45 BZ 1012.5 | 1602.5
20 | SEG6 782.5 77.5 46 K11 897.5 | 1602.5
21 SEG7 897.5 77.5 47 K12 782.5 | 1602.5
22 | SEGS8 1012.5 775 48 K13 667.5 | 1602.5
23 | SEG9 1127.5 77.5 49 K14 552.5 | 1602.5
24 | SEG10 1242 .5 775 50 RESET 437.5 | 1602.5
25 | SEGMM 1357.5 77.5 51 LIGHT 3225 | 16025
26 | SEG12 1472.5 77.5 52 N.C. 207.5 | 1602.5

Spec. Page 4 of 4
SUNSTAR http://www.icasic.com/ TEL: 0755-83387030 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com


jumfu.yu
Stamp

jumfu.yu
Text Box
DL8058


SUNSTAR http://www.icasic.com/ TEL: 0755-83387030 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com

1/5 DUTY, 1/3 Bias, Vlcd=4.5V

LCD. Page 1 of 2

SUNSTAR http://www.icasic.com/ TEL: 0755-83387030 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com


jumfu.yu
Stamp

jumfu.yu
Text Box
DL8058


SUNSTAR http://www.icasic.co 82 E-MA|L:5z5520@163.com

WA

W
iﬂ\_\é’ \

o ”’Aﬂlﬁgam.y-._%j ,

OOOOO
ooooo

mmm

LCD. Page 2 of 2
SUNSTAR http://www.icasic.com/ TEL: 0755-83387030 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss200163.com


jumfu.yu
Stamp

jumfu.yu
Text Box
DL8058


SUNSTAR
| | 50
VCC_BAR I
104
| | 5
11
104
R Py 6
—3v
——104 7
104
4
| | 1
|
. 104
VCC_BAR
MW 51
4.7k
N
i Temp

§ 100
38

1000P

39K

'l CAP MUST CLGCSE
TO CHI P.

SUNSTAR

NTTp-/7WwWw. 1Cas

RESET

VDD1

VDD2

VDD3

GND

BAK

LIGHT/CTR(INT)

RT
cx
DL8058
RR
5
0
x

CUP1

CcoM1
Ccom2
COM3
COomM4
COM5
SEG1
SEG2
SEG3
SEG4
SEG5
SEG6
SEG7
SEGS8
SEG9
SEGI10
SEG11
SEG12
SEG13
SEG14
SEGI15
SEG16
SEG17
SEGI18
SEG19
SEG20
SEG21
SEG22
SEG23

SEG28
SEG29
SEG30

Kl4

BZ

I0C3

10C2

I0C1

CUP2

10

c.com/ Tibk :2dK7 B5+e3338:8080hi hAXar{d7 50+ 833 56 41872 ni-0tA LED 3736200163 . com

11

12

13

14

LCD

49

YCaeE

45

VCC_BAR

48

WWA
4.7k

VCC_BAR

Li ght/ Snz
N,

47

- OF
Tl

oO———

46

22p 22p

http://www.icasic.com/ TEL: 0755-83387030 FAX:07

. O
M)dgj ¥12/24 ALM ON OFF
—_— —_—
i—o o o—

O O

x
1

[Title

(4keys)

??583F783%‘5"9€EMKW‘?%zss20@163.com

Rev




0

SUNSTAR

VCC_BAR RESET

y
Il

104

|| 51 voo1
104

e * VDD2

T 71 vop3

GND

BAK

VCC_BAR

AW 51 LIGHT/CTR(INT)
4.7k

(s

Temp

§ 100
38

RT

'l CAP MUST CLGCSE
TO CHI P.

XOouT

CX
1°°°l SDL8058

) The 20K R
sig.-com/ TEL: 0755y

need tuning and value is depend

83387030 FAX: 0755 83 76182 E MAIL 525520@163

9’4 LCD

http://www. ic3
COM1

11

CcomM2

12

COM3

13

COomM4

14

COM5

SEG1

SEG2

SEG3

SEG4

SEG5

SEG6

SEG7

SEG8

SEG9

SEG10

SEG11

SEG12

SEG13

SEG14

SEG15

SEG16

SEG17

SEG18

SEG19

SEG20

SEG21

SEG22

SEG23

SEG28

SEG29

VCC_BAR

SEG30

49

Kl4

45

W

BZ

48

4.7k
VCC_BAR

Li ght/ Snz
—_—

|—OO—i

10C3

47

- CF Alarm
—_

O—0|—O O—

10C2

46

+ 12/24 "ALM OV OFF Cl ock
—_—

i—oo—l—oo—

I0C1

CUP1
CUP2

87

I}
}_NTL XIN
W,
]
~
I}
©

SUNSTAR

104

22p

http://www.icasic.com/ TEL: 0755-83387030 FAX:07

x
1

[Title

bkeys>

??583F783%‘5"9€EMKW‘?%zss20@163.com

Rev




O

SUNSTAR;q

VCC_BAR

VCC_BAR

§ 100

4.7k

(s

Temp

1000P

IR

'l CAP MUST CLGCSE
TO CHI P.

RESET
VDD1
VDD2
VDD3
GND

BAK

LIGHT/CTR(INT)

RT

CX

SDL8058

RR

XIN
XOuT
CUP1

http://www. icas
COM1

Ccom2
COM3
COomM4
COM5
SEG1
SEG2
SEG3
SEG4
SEG5
SEG6
SEG7
SEG8
SEG9
SEG10
SEG11
SEG12
SEG13
SEG14
SEG15
SEG16
SEG17
SEG18
SEG19
SEG20
SEG21
SEG22
SEG23

SEG28
SEG29
SEG30

Kl4

BZ

10C3

10C2

I0C1

CUP2

The 20K R ma
Gocom/ TEL: 0753/

need tuni ng_and

val ue is depend

83387030 FAX: 0755 83376182 E MAIL 525520@163

9’(‘ LCD

11

12

13

14

VCC_BAR

45

[

;S

48

47

ro

CJF Alarm
O—4

1

46

Aarmsnz onfoff] *
—_—
° ro

> l—o
+ 12/ 264 d ock
|—O

O_

SUNSTAR

22 22p

[
|

[Title

(6 Keys)

http://www.icasic.com/ TEL: 0755-83387030 FAX:(

%%—*3?? éi’gimé\'_Wf[ 1525520@163.com

Rev






